
Calendar of Luis de Guindos, December 2020 1

Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 December ECOFIN – teleconference 

Wednesday, 2 December Governing Council – teleconference 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory

Board members – teleconference

 

Thursday, 3 December General Council – teleconference 

Friday, 4 December Audit Committee – teleconference 

Monday, 7 December Extraordinary meeting of the European Systemic Risk Board

(ESRB) Steering Committee – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 8 December Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 9 December Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 10 December Governing Council – teleconference 

Monday, 14 December Meeting with UBS, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 15 December Executive Board By phone

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) General Board –

teleconference

 

Wednesday, 16 December Online Youth Dialogue on the ECB’s monetary policy, jointly

organised by the ECB and the University of Cologne

 

 Meeting with Vice Chair for Supervision of Board of Governors of

US Federal Reserve System and Chair of the Financial Stability

Board (FSB), Mr Randal K. Quarles, on economic and financial

regulation topics – teleconference
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Thursday, 17 December Online event on “Economía de la Eurozona. Viabilidad de las

uniones monetarias”, organised by Fundación Rafael del Pino on

occasion of the launch of the book “The Economics of Monetary

Unions – past experiences and the Eurozone”

 

 FSB Steering Committee group on Non-Bank Financial

Intermediation – teleconference

 

Friday, 18 December Governing Council – teleconference 

 Attendance at online ECB colloquium on “A European

supervisory system: from vision to reality” in commemoration of

Mr Tommaso Padoa-Schioppa

 

Tuesday, 22 December Executive Board – teleconference 


